
2008 Big E  Dairy Products CDE 

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name  School Name  Score
1 Toby Culler Ohio 208
2 Mikayla Marett Ohio 185.5
3 Makenzie Sauder Ohio 181
4 Morgan Kanzig Ohio 176
5 Grace Focht Delaware 171
6 Sean Passwaters Delaware 164.5
7 Heather Thibodeau Delaware 162.5
8 Allison Lytle Pennsylvania 159.5
9 Brett Caisse Connecticut 154
10 Chantal Fauteux Connecticut 153
11 Corin Fuhrman Pennsylvania 150
12 Kelsie Davis Connecticut 145
13 Amanda Hershey Pennsylvania 144
14 Sierra Donovan Delaware 143
15 Alex Coyle Vermont 136.5
16 Hillary Xoronik Connecticut 136
17 Angela Merritt Virginia 135
18 Cassidy Cheddar Pennsylvania 133
19 Mason Evarts Vermont 126
20 Kristine Jackson Vermont 121
21 Brittney Regelman New York 120
22 Desiree Messick Virginia 118
23 Staci Quick Virginia 117.5
24 Josh West Vermont 115
25 Cassi e Gamble New York 114
26 Whitney Norcross Virginia 113.5

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name Milk Flavor Milk Flavor Cheese CA Mastisis Milker/ Milker/Unit  Milker/Unit Milker/Unit Milker/Unit Milker/Unit Problem Solving Problem Solving Exam Team Score

Score Defects ID Test Unit Score Defects 1 Defects 2 Defects 3 Defects 4 Defect 5 (Food ID) (Concepts) Activity
1 Ohio 25 599.5
1 Toby Culler 40 15 16 32 19 3 4 4 3.5 4 16 17.5 34 208
2 Mikayla Marett 41 15 10 32 19 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 16 15 20 185.5
3 Makenzie Sauder 33 15 10 32 19 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 20 10 23 181
4 Morgan Kanzig 38 21 18 32 18.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 2.5 4 10 17 176

2 Delaware 20 518
5 Grace Focht 34 12 12 30 17.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 2 20 7.5 22 171
6 Sean Passwaters 35 15 16 30 17 4 3 3.5 3.5 2.5 16 5 14 164.5
7 Heather Thibodeau 34 9 12 31 16 4 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 20 5 21 162.5
14 Sierra Donovan 31 3 10 32 16.5 4 3.5 3 3 1.5 8 12.5 15 143

3 Pennsylvania 20 473.5
8 Allison Lytle 34 12 10 29 8 4 3.5 2 3.5 1.5 20 10 22 159.5
11 Corin Fuhrman 38 3 6 29 17.5 4 3 2 3 3 20 7.5 14 150
13 Amanda Hershey 37 6 4 32 12 3.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 16 7.5 15 144



18 Cassidy Cheddar 30 3 6 26 13.5 4 3 2 2.5 2 12 5 24 133

4 Connecticut 18 470
9 Brett Caisse 26 6 10 31 17 4 2.5 2.5 3.5 2 20 12.5 17 154
10 Chantal Fauteux 32 12 12 28 16.5 4 3 2.5 3 1.5 12 12.5 14 153
12 Kelsie Davis 35 6 8 32 15.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 1.5 8 10 17 145
16 Hillary Xoronik 35 6 10 24 11.5 4 2.5 3.5 3 2.5 20 5 9 136

5 Vermont 18 401.5
15 Alex Coyle 40 12 4 30 7 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 8 7.5 12 136.5
19 Mason Evarts 36 3 0 29 10.5 4 3 1.5 4 3 12 5 15 126
20 Kristine Jackson 26 6 6 30 11 4 3.5 2 3 2.5 12 5 10 121
24 Josh West 26 0 6 27 11.5 4 3.5 2 3 3 12 5 12 115

6 Virginia 20 390.5
17 Angela Merritt 31 3 10 32 13.5 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 12 7.5 10 135
22 Desiree Messick 32 6 8 28 0 4 3 1.5 3 2.5 12 0 18 118
23 Staci Quick 20 0 12 30 10.5 3.5 2 2 3 2.5 12 5 15 117.5
26 Whitney Norcross 0 0 6 31 16.5 4 3 1.5 3 2.5 12 15 19 113.5

7 New York 8 242
21 Brittney Regelman 9 9 6 27 17 4 2.5 1.5 2 1.5 12 12.5 16 120
25 Cassi e Gamble 3 9 12 27 16 3.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 16 2.5 14 114


